

List Pricing for Web Typical: 2015-3175

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
TX-WS21-3672-T	Bullet Peninsula Worksurface. 36x72. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	1	583.00	583.00
TX-WS01-2442-T	Rectangular Worksurface 24x42. TFL.	1	217.00	217.00
TX-WS01-2472-T	Rectangular Worksurface 24x72. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	1	309.00	309.00
TX-HUBL-2417	Cargo Hub with Legs -- One-Wide. 24Dx17Wx26H. Four 5-inch support legs. FINISH _____.	1	405.00	405.00
TX-IN01-2216-T	Insert -- Box/File 22D x 16W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	1	404.00	404.00
TX-HUBL-2449	Cargo Hub with Legs -- Three Wide. 24Dx49Wx26H. Five 5-inch support legs. FINISH _____.	1	579.00	579.00
TX-IN01-2232-T	Insert -- Wide-Box/Lateral 22D x 32W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	1	681.00	681.00
TX-IN02-2216-T	Insert -- Box/Box/Box 22D x 16W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	1	481.00	481.00
TX-LMOD-1260-T	12" High Hanging Modesty Panel -- TFL. 12H x 60W. 3/4" material.	1	140.00	140.00
TX-WMOR-3215-T	Wall-Mounted Overhead Hinged Full-Face Doors 14D x 32W x 15H.	2	637.00	1,274.00
TX-WMOO-3215	Wall-Mounted Overhead No Doors 14D x 32W x 15H.	1	509.00	509.00
AC-TCKB-2248-GR1	Fabric Tackboard 22H x 48L. Grade 1. Fabric Pattern: _____. Fabric Color: _____.	2	283.00	566.00
OP-TCKB-BUTT	Fabric caps/buttons to conceal screws for standard wall-mounted tackboard.	2	16.00	32.00
TX-RPST-14-SLV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Non-shared version.	2	111.00	222.00
TX-RPST-15-SLV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Shared version.	2	135.00	270.00
TX-SLEG-02	1-Inch Square, 3-3/8" High Worksurface or Cubby Support Leg	4	33.00	132.00
AC-BRKT-FLAT	Worksurface Connecting Flat Bracket. Includes 8 wood #12 screws.	4	17.00	68.00
TX-OPTN-GROM-6	Round Pass-Through Grommet -- 2.5" Stainless Steel	3	31.00	93.00
	SUBTOTAL			6,965.00

Total	\$6,965.00
--------------	-------------------